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Price
200.625 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.70% (-1.41)

US29109X1063
AZPN

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

11,736 EUR
S&P 500

200.41 USD (100)
200.91 USD (400)
201.11 USD
203.56 USD
199.55 USD
202.03 USD
201.120044 USD
65,712
13,212,577.28
4,290

100

WKN: 29109X106

250.00
225.00
200.00
175.00

150.00

h (L‘
125.00 IVI |

100.00 mfh

75.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29109X1063&ID_NOTATION=254461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29109X1063&ID_NOTATION=254461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=925f373ccf5a2095a476fec18cd60e5f6b1401b72ada7ee91826ee69e1c04630&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b9f39353c0ca31716&time=1721330943&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6e383dd2ffee943240423d303fecc26a42adb1709ef88cbb3bc051748acbd8f&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0b647fc773ce31556&time=1721330943&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=868e8a3604bb9f211a02a4d0118e2c2a7e2dbcec90e5afcb314df5b2af288103&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=974192d3b74e5b5e7&time=1721330943&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78d281970b2e2134644a5e8784300c2e1d5c8b0580c8bc547d9db3047fea008a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ada65b4a06f4cb0d2&time=1721330943&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e24a862868b5ab2339e4f35fc99e544acfb71d8d408bef79175dfbc9c85a07d&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0c06dcf445d42442c&time=1721330943&tool=RSC

ASPEN TECHNOLOGY INC.

Details

2024/07/17 21:13:48

Price
200.625 USD

Difference

General attributes

-0.70% (-1.41)

ISIN US29109X1063
Symbol AZPN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,736 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 200.41 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 200.91 USD (400)
Open 201.11 USD
High 203.56 USD
Low 199.55 USD
Close (prev. day) 202.03 USD
VWAP 201.120044 USD
Volume (pcs) 65,712
Trading volume 13,212,577.28
Number of trades 4,290
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +1.83% +13.84% +40.78%
Perf (abs.) +3.63 +24.56 +58.52
Beta 1.29 1.05 0.83
Volatility 33.09 31.61 38.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/07/  19:05 182.00 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/  19:45 182.00 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/  21:13 200.625 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/  08:01 185.00 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/  15:29 181.00 EUR

194.304 USD (182,595
198.536 USD (177,024
202.413 USD (208,092
196.794 USD (198,178
224.060 USD (2024/05/17
172.960 USD (2024/02/21
224.770 USD (2023/08/02
162.260 USD (2023/11/10

—_ = — — = — = &

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 2

0.00 2

13.21 4,290

0.00 1

0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=254461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400404650
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420626729
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397383476
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379123835

ASPEN TECHNOLOGY INC.

17

Duesseldorf  2024/07/  19:30 181.00 EUR 0.00 5
17

Berlin 2024/07/  20:08 183.00 EUR 0.00 11
17

3/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400258930
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380531736

ASPEN TECHNOLOGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

(waspentech

Company Profile

Contact Details
ASPEN TECHNOLOGY

Crosby Drive 20 01730 Bedford
Telefon: +1.781.221.6400

Fax: +1.781.221.6410

E-mail: info@aspentech.com

CESKAS

spofitelna
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mailto:info@aspentech.com
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